
I.D.:	44212715

SWITCH	SMART	16	porturi

Data
publicarii

10.10.19 Coduri	CPV 32420000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

1.265,00	RON	-	1.265,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: SWITCH	D-LINK	SMART	16	porturi	Gigabit.	+	2	porturi	SFP	+	2	porturi	10G	SFP+,	carcasa
metalica,	rackabil,	„DGS-1510-20”	-	1019	lei	+Optical	Transceiver	XGXP859602D	-	SFP+
10GBaseSR,	850nm,	multimode,	300m,LC,	DDM	143	lei	+DUPLEX	FIBER	PATCH	CORD	MM	LC-LC
20M	OM3	2.0mm	-	103	lei


